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World Skate Games - Track - Montesilvano - 13-15/09/24

Senior Women 3000 m Relay - Final results

Pos

Skaters

Team

Time

Points/notes

Team points

1

10

11

12

CASTRO Kollin

RUEDA Gabriela

GARZON ARBOLEDA Luz Karime
TIMMS Maria Fernanda

LIN Xin-Yu

LI Meng-Chu
CHANG Yu Hsin
LIU Yi Hsuan

FRABOULET Manon
PEDRONNO Mathilde
DUPUY Marie
LEFEUVRE Marine

MONCADA Fernanda
VARGAS Gabriela
ARIAS Maria

PITA Martina

VAN LOON Lianne
NOORDERGRAAF Nikki
VONK Noraly Berber
FRANSEN Jet

GATTI Melissa
PALUZZI Edda
CARRER llaria
VARANI Asja

GAISER Larissa

OTTO Angelina
SCHIMEK Anna-Laethisia
OHL Leonie

GEERTS Jorun
VANHOUTTE Stien
VANHOUTTE Fran

PEREZ Romina

LORCA Catalina

CARRENO Camila

RIFFO BUSTAMANTE Valeria

BROOKS Jessica
GODIN Jeilyn
NODARSE Paige
FOSTER Jazzmyn

SOBERANIS MARENCO Dalia
RIVERA SORTO Helen
CARDONA Julissa

PEREZ MARTINEZ Dayana

ABNA Ambily Nivas Ajayakumar
ARUN Rhea
KUTTAPPA Kalpana

TORO Wilmary
FERNANDEZ Nelly
ANABELA Angy

COLOMBIA

CHINESE TAIPEI

FRANCE

ECUADOR

THE NETHERLANDS

ITALY

GERMANY

BELGIUM

CHILE

UNITED STATES

GUATEMALA

INDIA

VENEZUELA

04.21.604

04.21.670

04.22.628

04.24.711

04.29.127

04.27.920

04.28.743

04.31.833

04.31.894

04.33.686

04.39.439
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Pos | Skaters Team Time Points/notes | Team points

AN Yiseul KOREA
NA Yeongseo
LEE Yerim
PARK Minjeong

Notes

FINAL (1): DSQ 363 KOREA
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